YEAR 2003

TIME CARD DUE DATES AND PAYDAYS

COVERS PAY PERIOD
 DUE AT REGION
PAYDAY
12 Jan – 25 Jan
23 Jan
 6 Feb

Holiday - Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday  – Monday, 20 Jan    

26 Jan – 8 Feb
 6 Feb
21 Feb

9 Feb – 22 Feb
20 Feb
 6 Mar

Holiday - President’s Day – Monday, 18 Feb

23 Feb – 8 Mar
 6 Mar
20 Mar

9 Mar – 22 Mar
20 Mar
 3 Apr

23 Mar – 5 Apr
 3 Apr
17 Apr

6 Apr – 19 Apr
17 Apr
 1 May

20 Apr – 3 May
 1 May
15 May

4 May – 17 May
15 May
29 May

18 May – 31 May
29 May
12 Jun

Holiday - Memorial Day – Monday, 26 May

1 Jun-14 Jun
12 Jun
26 Jun

15 Jun – 28 Jun
26 Jun
10 Jul

29 Jun – 12 Jul
10 Jul
24 Jul

Holiday - Independence Day – Friday, 4 Jul

13 Jul – 26 Jul
24 Jul
 7 Aug

27 Jul – 9 Aug
 7 Aug
21 Aug

10 Aug – 23 Aug
21 Aug
 4 Sep

24 Aug – 6 Sep
 4 Sep
18 Sep

Holiday - Labor Day – Monday, 1 Sep

7 Sep – 20 Sep
18 Sep
 2 Oct

21 Sep – 4 Oct
 2 Oct
16 Oct

5 Oct – 18 Oct
16 Oct
30 Oct

Holiday - Columbus Day – Monday, 13 Oct

19 Oct – 1 Nov
30 Oct
13 Nov

2 Nov – 15 Nov
13 Nov
26 Nov

Holiday - Veterans Day – Tuesday, 11 Nov

16 Nov – 29 Nov
26 Nov
11 Dec

Holiday - Thanksgiving Day – Thursday, 27 Nov

30 Nov – 13 Dec
11 Dec
24 Dec

14 Dec – 27 Dec  
 24 Dec
 8 Jan 2004

Holiday - Christmas Day – Thursday, 25 Dec

28 Dec 03 – 10 Jan 04
 8 Jan 2004
 22 Jan 2004
Holiday - New Years Day – Thursday, 1 Jan 04

TIME CARD ENTRIES:  All entries below WILL BE initialed or OPM 71 Form attached to timecard.


Annual Leave
-
LA 


Leave Without Pay 

-
KA


Comp Time Earned

-
CE (Attach approved 5172-R)


Comp Time Taken

-
CT


Overtime


-
OS (Attach approved 5172-R)


Holiday (Federal)

-
LH


Military Leave


-
LM (Attach orders)


Court Leave


- 
LC  (Copy of court documents, etc attached)


Sick Leave


-
LS

Earl Kolb, 12/13/02


